.
© 2016 Cisco and/or its affiliates. All rights reserved. This document is Cisco Public Information. Page 1 of 14
Data Sheet
Cisco 200 Series Smart Switches
Cisco Small Business
Build a Powerful, Easy-to-Use Basic Business Network at an Affordable Price
The key to succeeding in today’s competitive business environment is investing resources wisely – knowing how to
separate the essential from the extraneous and get the most value for your dollar. As the backbone of your

the network
© 2016 Cisco and/or its affiliates. All rights reserved. This document is Cisco Public Information. Page 13 of 14
Ordering Information
Table 2 provides ordering information for the Cisco 200 Series Switches. Table 3 gives ordering information for the
MFE and MGE transceivers.
Table 2. Cisco 200 Series Switches Ordering Information
Model Product Ordering Number Description
Fast Ethernet
SF200-24 SLM224GT-xx ● 24 10/100 ports
● 2 combo mini-GBIC ports*
SF200-24P SLM224PT-xx ● 24 10/100 ports
● 2 combo mini-GBIC ports*
● PoE support on 12 ports with 100W power budget
SF200-24FP SF200-24FP-xx ● 24 10/100 ports
● 2 combo mini-GBIC ports*
● PoE support on 24 ports with 180W power budget
SF200-48 SLM248GT-xx ● 48 10/100 ports
● 2 combo mini-GBIC ports*
SF200-48P SLM248PT-xx ● 48 10/100 ports
● 2 combo mini-GBIC ports*
● PoE support on 24 ports with 180W power budget
Gigabit Ethernet
SG200-08 SLM2008T-xx ● 8 10/100/1000 ports
SG200-08P SLM2008PT-xx ● 8 10/100/1000 ports
● PoE support on 4 ports with 32W power budget
SG200-10FP SG200-10FP-xx ● 10 10/100/1000 ports
● 2 combo mini-GBIC ports*
● PoE support on 8 ports with 62W power budget
SG200-18 SLM2016T-xx ● 16 10/100/1000 ports
● 2 combo mini-GBIC ports*
SG200-26 SLM2024T-xx ● 24 10/100/1000 ports
● 2 combo mini-GBIC ports*
SG200-26P SLM2024PT-xx ● 24 10/100/1000 ports
● 2 combo mini-GBIC ports*
● PoE support on 12 ports with 100W power budget
SG200-26FP SG200-26FP-xx ● 24 10/100/1000 ports
● 2 combo mini-GBIC ports*
● PoE support on 24 ports with 180W power budget
SG200-50 SLM2048T-xx ● 48 10/100/1000 ports
● 2 combo mini-GBIC ports*
SG200-50P SLM2048PT-xx ● 48 10/100/1000 ports
● 2 combo mini-GBIC ports*
● PoE support on 24 ports with 180W power budget
SG200-50FP SG200-50FP-xx ● 48 10/100/1000 ports
● 2 combo mini-GBIC ports*